Ylivieskan Keilailuliitto

Ylivieska ranking vk 5

6 sarjaa eu (07.11.2016-13.11.2016)
LUOKAT:M-D

Nimi

1 Kari Kentala

2 Ville Koutonen

3 Mikko Kopakkala

4 Martti Tormalehto

5 Jarmo Koskela

6 Pentti Mattila

7 Asko Heikkinen

8 Pekka Kivioja

9 Raija Heljasvuo
10 Kari Lofbacka
11 Juhani Rajaniemi
12 Teuvo Turtiainen
13 Pekka Marjakangas
14 Eija Marjakangas
15 Joni Alahautala

Seura
Rkm-89
KaBow
Star Bo
Star Bo
KalKe-90
Star Bo
NBC
NBC
Star Bo
Star Bo
KalKe-90
Rkm-89
KalKe-90
KalKe-90
KalKe-90

Liitto
Ylivieska
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Oulu
Oulu
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska

Tulos
1353
1276
1275
1267
1247
1243
1240
1217
1212
1206
1206
1189
1174
1158
1135

Tasoitus

96
156
102
186
66
6

6
42
150
12
78
78
60
192
60



